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

nome is ottered lor quick sale oy
out town owner. Large ltv. rm. and
dining room. Corner lot. Priced
below the market. Small down pay-
ment If desired. SHOWN BY AP-

POINTMENT ONLY.

49 Mercury Club Cpe.
4B Packard Sdn, -
47 Buick Sedan
47 Mercury Conv.
46 Pontlac Sdn
48 Ford Sdn. V-- 8
41 Bulck Sdnte

..$425

...$:5am? mi SALEM AUTOMOBILE CO.Berry farm. acres. 1 BR neat home,Olaf Thunstad Realtor
941 N. Capitol St. Ph. macnincry ot iiiiRniiu..

.eqpt. Income over $6,000 In 53. 5
ml. North $14,000.

PhoneCommercial at Center
For all types farms or acreage! seeWE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

FEDERAL GI tc FHA MTGS.

Panoramic View
our tarm man.

BURT PICHA
REALTOR

(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR)
N. Capitol Street - Office Phones: or

WEST SALEM

NEED A NEW CAR NEED A USED CAR?
sedan. M V.ila-.ub- d.r coated w.w. r.53M.rc. Custom,

3060 And this is Just what we mean. It
can not be obstructed. Very clean
hnnii Diot 0lfis front windows.

You Get A Better Used Car From

Your Bulck Dealer

OTTO J.

WILSON
COMPANY

OREGON'S NUMBER ONE
DEALER

COMMERCIAL AT CENTER
PHONE

Evcnines phone:
Jim Rawlins, Dale Rayburn. 378 N. High St. Off:Chet Rawlins. Automatic oil heat. Roomy utility

wtnm I.Br0 vard With lot. Of Eves: Mr. wail, aim,
possibilities. Alt garage. Insulated. R&H. uanve, ina u. '

812 Exchange Real Estateep. aininK "' v. 534or -r- -r sedan. Equipped with tlFINE BRICK HOME IN SALEM'S
MOST EXCLUSIVE DISTRICT transferred. Full price i,aav.

Lots of Built-In-s3 bedr. lame 11 vine rm with fire FOR TRADE: Income property with

COLBATH'S .

REAL ESTATE ATTRACTIONS
SCHOOLSTERS?

FOR LARGE FAMILY, Not New. But Lasting, well kept, friend-1- 8
TOPS

den. large living rm .mm, , rm , b broom. Up- -

tires, iuione ki ecu. m (w -

jSl"dV-8eclu- b 'coupe-R- H. FordomaUe, dir. signals. E-- Z eye glasi.place .paneled den, full basement
with nice party room, 2 tile bath,
kitchen, and dining room. 2 car

In this home. Besides it has a IJrds
basement. Automatic oil heat. In-

sulated. In very good condition. 75

business frontage tocaieo. uot
larbor area. New aircraft

factories for farm or dairy farm
in Salem or Portland area. Box 167

Statesman-Jouma- L '

saraee. beautiful lawn and land- K.. 11Q Inl Olllikt full DTICC s.- -
caDins. Evervthina a particular 950. (Call for MR. CRAWFORD,

home owner would want. See it

Bel-- " Lots of extras, light blue color. Brand new. Save,

?hr0.iirV4-doo- r sedan New Yorker V-- 8 with that wonderful finger-I- p

rtans. and low mile..
control Power-strln- i. RH, automatic very

UTonn.rthH.ai1."oneCahkt i. compietely out of this worW. Ha.
w?

rathlng Sdli?g electric windows. Ha. . few miles on this one.

SriU WW for $4.515SO0. SAVE $1350.

stairs with i miirai, .m
,.ma. Doubl.- garage. Located on S. High it. uniy u,iao. Terms eve. ph. Sim.)

Trade Trade for Modern Home
U.. Q .mall rntnl hOUSeS 'OH One

anytime at 870 D St.
Frfink Lockman, Realtor.

' ' Ph.
$2800 down or ""ffrrjIVHA For larger house. Prefer apprx. 1,400

sq. ft. floor space, naa iiicijmwB.
lfs insulated and weather-strippe-

nniv ft m old. Patio. Peaceful lonSsLFhTK ALL OF THOSE ABOVE CARRY A NEW CAR WARRANTY

WE ALSO HAVE A VERY .FINE SELECTION OF USED CARS, ;4.cation. Spacloui rooms. Full price

lot, in business lone, income io.yv
per mo. Will consider 3 bedrooms
south. For particulars, Call Mr.
Johnson.

. ED D. POTTER,
REALTOR

21$ S. High St. Ph. or

Only $s.95tl. (UOll lor mn. suinc,

. BY OWNER
Kelzer durt. 3 br. home- - to be com-

pleted about Feb. 10. Located 1
blks. S. & 1 block W. ot Kelzer
school. 4765 Elvira St.

PADE & KEEN HOME" BUILDERS
LET US BUILD YOUR HOME

Phone or 2 1434

TO '52 IN JUST ABOUT AJ '- -e
BnnN FOR.eve. ph. Sim.)' NO SALES RESISTENCE FEATURES

m THIS EXCEPTIONAL HOME WITH ENTY OF ROOM E. $750 Down
ARB fltll.a.w iu

TRADE FARM
KANNIER'S USED CARS

Completely equipped 215 acres near
Owner leaving. Well located for

schools, bus and store. Nice yard
both front and back. Insulated. Oil
heat. Garage. Paved it. Full price
only $8,500. (Call for MR. HARE,Floored attic. Automatic washer goes In sale. Total price $12,500. wui See To Appreciate
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
Walk-I- n clothes closet. Basement,
piped heat. Inclosed back porch.
One of the nicest back yards In
Salem. Large patio and fireplace.
Grape arbor. Double garage. Ex-
cellent buy at $10,600.

bought vww 7fimn OP ACRE Income $250 Per Month
On this fine property. 2 very pros

1980 Fairgrounds Road
HOLLYWOOiJ DISTRICT

low mileage, origin".
Irt. good tires, very clean.

$295 DOWN
As little as

$28.88 PER MONTH

'49 OLDS "76
Club Kdan. radio, healer,

spotlignt. exceptional-
ly clean. 35.000 actual miles,
original beige finish, locally
owned and serviced.

$295 DOWN
As little as

$28.98 PER MONTH

49 CHEVROLET
Stylellne de luxe club coupe.
Heater, defrosters, original seal
covers, like new Interior: It.
the cleanest in town.

$295 DOWN
Am IMtlw AC

A DANDY
bedroom home. Large living room,
lovely kitchen and bath. Inclosed
back porch with toilet. $6500.
Terms.

SEE THIS NOW!
.hMtrnnm home. LovelV large liv

perous DUSinesa lenania piua iwu
very modern apartments. Long
term leases. 5.520 sq. ft. floor space.
Bldg. in very good repair. Taxes
only $453 per yr. Full price $23,000.
Terms arranged. (Call for N. O.
"DAN" ISAAK, eve. ph. Sim.)

Neat 1 Acre Plus

bumper; windshield wasncr.
$1850

1947 CHEVROLET PANEL
Ton. Heater and dcirostcr;

grille guard; new paint; good
rubber. Tops mechanically.

$595
1950 GMC TON

Long wheelbase;
$895

1951 FORD TON
V-- Heater and defroster. 0

miles.
$1025

1949 FORD
Heater. Extra clean.

$745

DOUGLAS

McKAY

818 Wanted. Hal Etot... tot, hive cily water and sewer. Located North. AH surveys

It wont fo SITT .T.M"r?VTrVX ZZ $8956: .

SAVE $1500
1953 NASH LA MANS
COUNTRY CLUB (llary top Con
vert ) 3000 miles, tinted glass, real
aeat speaker, radio, weather eye
power .leering, power brakes. Con-

tinental kit. sport lie ""'
nals sun visor. Thl. is a real value

COST NEW . . . $4600

OUR PRICE . . . $3100

ORVAL'S
(The lot with tho Turntable!

Center at Church Ph.

JWl "
(not Just list) we are In need of llst- -

Vcs, this is a clean neat property.ing room .mahogany finish. Nice
fireplace. 9 x 11 din. rm. BirchHERE IS A DANDY with a very well kept Thlcke? housV!

Jffl .0 SEE T T. ANDERSON EVE. PH. iHirhon. . lots of bullt-in- Hard
ings in a ot o iw
apt., duplexes, motels & farm..

MADSEN REALTY
1326 State St.

Ph. eve. or
wood floors throughout, tile bath.

Just outsine city, very gooa mw
ern home. 2 garages.
Small barn. Goodly number of fruit
and walnut trees. City water. Full

only $8,650. (Call for MR.
Erlce eve. ph. Sim.)

Pudding River

colored fixtures, Delco neat. At.
tached garage. Corner lot. 104 j
120. Price $14,700.

ED BYRKIT & CO.TWF.NTY ACRES ON hTgHWAY IN MMJXil'X.. hertrnom modern home, double "0 Automotive
$28.05 PER MONTH

price is right. Shh J. 1. "SiT&MrTN 1410 Broadway Phone Yes. this farm Joins the Pudding riv
i-c- rLbF.1525373 T T. ANDF.RSON-42- 7.. evc. uyrxu vat lar 852 Died Can For Sal 52 FORD V--8 854 Trucks, Traflera fot Salt

ELEGANT
CHEVROLET CO.

Ranch-typ- e home with 150 ft. front 1931 l'i-to- n Ford truck for eal oi
635 N. Commercial Salem trade, cneap. .--

er. Best or soil. e.quippea sor irri-
gation. Will. toll. Modern

home in good repair. 30 by
60 barn. Garage. Fruit house. This

has a lot of possibilities,froperty onlv $26,500. (Call for
MR. LEAVENS, eve. ph .
Sim.)

Central Howell

age. Nortn. 2H8 sq. II., appro,
nin.llv rm 17x32. family rm 22x22,

Custom ciud coupe.
heater, other accessories . one
owner! low mileage, very cleon.

$495 DOWN
As little

$47.98 PER MONTH

1952 CHEV. long wheel baseSAVE $2200
1952 BUICK SEDAN

beau, fireplace in each with knotty
pine and hwd paneling, hwd firs.

PHONE 17S
!! OUR PROMISE

IS YOUR SATISFACTION Itkit. & BR nook lifXIB, uiea Dam.
vra tnil- -t Ac shr room, hot water

flat .teel oeo wun iw. -

tc winch. 1952 Chev. condl-tlo-

1932 and a 1941 Dodge Won
power wagon trucks. ruo-n-

tire trailer. Ph.
Roadmaster .erles. One owner. Pow

28 Acre, of fine soil. Modem
46 PONTIAChouse. 32 by 36 nam. nog nouse.

Chicken house. Machine shed. All
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
St

47 BUICK Super Deluxe equipment.
Good condition. Call 25S0 Maple
Ave. Ph.

FOR SALE. Furnished 2 bdrm house,
eood SALE or trade 1931 Ford roadster.

molor, hydraulic brakes, n

shift. A- condition. 52.70 PortSmall onwn pirnm.. - OPEN HOUSE
For Sunday. January 54lh. From II

going business showine

Statesman-Journa- l

Newspapers
...... piii.nru trnprf

About
ESS will band,; down payment land Rd. rn.Candalaria Heichts

Riminpss DircrtoryLovely 4 yr. old home. 3 br . spacious25 ACRES
noon to 4 pm. uoraunn
Street. New Colonial
house. Tile roof, large living room,
fireplace, full dining room, hard-

wood floor, large sun porch. All
rfm.M hath, nliimblng down.

$6850
(2 Br. basement, close In)

room with fireplace. 2
''nedroom." full basement, unlinked

uostalrs. This home is
school Northeast. Paved

s?reet 51x120 lot. Priced to sell at
$r,B50 Down payment $1350, monthly... tunji n.r mo. Ask for

Formica kitcnen ann nnon. nrp.
arate dm. rm. Ir rm 13x20. 2 beau-
tiful fireplares. fine hdwd floors,
finished daylight hsml. fenced hack
vard. Owner now available.

Mattress reno.
New iualtrest.es.

BKIIDINfl
CAPITOL Bedding

valors. Full line.
Phone 3409.

WHY NOT--
50 Chev. pass, coupe. Perfeel

condition. White wall "res. dual

pipes, undercoat, radio and heater,
paint original and good. Phone

between $ 05 and :4S p.m.
89S3.

n'"" hLh income crops STATESMAN
jVdroom' home wllh utility

foVm Barn. 2 chicken house, and

..h.r hulldlne? Paved road.
CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING ad. received after I'M! pm mar

be placed in the "Too Lat. To

Classify" column for th. followingIlt'l.l.lillI.'i. eekday. ''Sunday.

Forced hot air heal. All large
rooms, view lot. Auto, dishwasher,
attractive terms. Don't miss seeing
this propertyj

NOW SEE THIS
(Mln. i llnsl
oer line, 1 timeCLYDE FOUI.K. Salesmak. Eve.

If no answer, dial or morning.FOR SALE or trade 1948 Anglla. In
ood condition. Ph. alter 5.

"BulldMlng. clearing roaos. ponu.
carryall. V. Husk.y, Fit

-

4 Bedrooms
And den. living room, dining room,

kitchen with nook. Full basement.
Forced air oil heat. 43 X 1M lot.
This Is a good family home, near
Englewood. It. Senior High Schools.

minutes to downtown Salem.

",0. South HUh Street The Statesman-Journ- newspapers
M
90 M

$130 $120
$5 00 (Incl. Sun.)

4$ PLYMOUTH special deluxe 4 dr.I
oer line, 3 time,
oer line, S time.PAINTING reserve, the right to reject ques-

tionable advertising. It '.'"
serve, the right to place all .dver-Usin- g

under th. proper classified
sedan, west oi cunui.

or oer line, 1 monthalntln At paper hanging. Free
estimates. 357 Shipping.

t Lg. Bdrms. 14x19. Living rm. din-

ing area. den. handy kitrhrn wltn
nook. 3rd nicely finished bdrm In

basement, oil heat, partly covered

patio, nice back yard with trees,
. ,., , , , ... in K. run In bothBus 1 diock. l.!v. .eima.

Zwaschka 41 CHEV. Spec. Del. Club Cpe R H.
.dvertlser. th. ad- -

paper. to givePAlNTINO P12:B.IJN-9I- ?1745 Grant St. Realtor Phone 34035 Good cond. new urea. tw
5th 7 p. m.

lion.
Th. Statesman-Journ- Newsp.per.

assumes no financial responsibilityRT VINCENT'S PAINTING It paperhanglng. Best of
reference. For winter Job at $135
hour or contract. Guarantee work.
Ph.

Extra well built 3 bdrm. home, llv for error, wnicn m.y
pow.7 of 35.600 combined clrcula-lion- s.

When n ad I. ordered threo or
. A . R,,nriav Issue 1. in

rtlsements pun . " , "751 FORD TUDOR and In casea where tnta paper i.

wide loi. close 10 ou pi..--- ..

East Salem. Priced for a hl!ln-Fo-

appointment to see call uon
Hems wllh

W. Musgrave, Realtors
1211 Edgewater St.

Ph. Eve.

$1,000 DOWN New home,

1980 Fairgrounds Road
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT eluded (for example: Friday. Satur- - fault win repr m .o.. v --;radvertisement In which th. typo

rm , din. rm. and nook, nrrpi , iun
bsmt., oil heat, garage. Nice lot
with costly shrubbery and fireplace.
Location Hazel Ave. $11,500. It is
considerably under appraised value.

WALNUT PARK. 2.1RD
NEAR CENTER

CUSTOM V. FordaMatlc. Haaio,
PI.UMI1INO
24"HR PUMP service on all make,
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